
SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/15 ELISHA NITHIN NITHIN V.S

2 KV1/2023-24/11 SUN IQBAL ANSARI ABDUL ROUP

3 KV1/2023-24/29 YASH YADAV SUBHASH

4 KV1/2023-24/05 AKRITI PRAGYA RAHUL KUMAR

5 KV1/2023-24/08 B.V. BERRISH D. BENISH DEV

6 KV1/2023-24/31 DEEPANSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

7 KV1/2023-24/02 DEV PARSURJYA BORAH MANORANJAN BORAH

8 KV1/2023-24/24 GALLANT SAIKHOM KISHAN SINGH

9 KV1/2023-24/17 PARI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR

10 KV1/2023-24/16 TORADMAL DNYANESHWARI SANTOSH TORADMAL SANTOSH VASANT

11 KV1/2023-24/09 DIVYANSHU SIKANDER KUMAR

12 KV1/2023-24/14 KRISHNA MISHRA HARI OM MISHRA

13 KV1/2023-24/13 SAKSHAM TOMAR AMIT TOMAR

1 KV1/2023-24/27 DHIMAN JYOTI  SARMA CHAMPAK SARMA

2 KV1/2023-24/01 ANSH MISHRA VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

3 KV1/2023-24/23 HAMDUN RUHANI GULAM RABBANI

4 KV1/2023-24/06 ANKIT JHA SHAMBHU JHA

5 KV1/2023-24/26 BIDYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/12 JIGYASH DEKA RATUL DEKA

2 KV1/2023-24/04 TANAY DAS KESHABANANDA DAS

3 NO CANDIDATE

4 NO CANDIDATE

5 NO CANDIDATE

6 NO CANDIDATE

7 NO CANDIDATE

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/28 AARAV BHAGAT TARSEM LAL

2 KV1/2023-24/18 LAXMINDITA BISWAS ASHISH BISHWAS

3 KV1/2023-24/20 TANYA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN

4 NO CANDIDATE

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 NO CANDIDATE

2 NO CANDIDATE

SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST) SELECTED

GENERAL SELECTED

GENERAL WAITING LIST

OTHER BACKWARD CLASES - NON-CREAMY LAYER (OBC-NCL) SELECTED

Class - II

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 TEZPUR 

List of Candidates Provisionally Shortlisted for Admission in Class II

(Session 2023-2024)

The list of students that has been shortlisted is purely provisional and is based on the claims and 

documents provided at the time of registration only. Admission will be confirm only after verification 

of original documents against the claims made and photocopies submitted. If any discrepancies or 

inconsistencies are found, admission will be denied and his/her candidature will be cancelled 

immediately.

SCHEDULED CASTES (SC) SELECTED





SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/75 ANSHIKA CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR

2 KV1/2023-24/97 NAINSI ORAON DILIP ORAON

1 KV1/2023-24/39 SAYAN SARKAR RADHE SHAYAM SARKAR

2 KV1/2023-24/34 VANSHIKA SANJEEV KUMAR

3 KV1/2023-24/99 SURAJ RAWAT PREM SINGH

4 KV1/2023-24/53 MOHD UVESH KHAN MURSALEEM KHAN

5 KV1/2023-24/63 BHARGAVI SHARMA DIGANA SHARMA

6 KV1/2023-24/82 AMRITA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH TIWARI

7 KV1/2023-24/107 ABHIJOT SINGH SATNAM SINGH

8 KV1/2023-24/61 DIPEKSHA SINGH DURGESH KUMAR SINGH

9 KV1/2023-24/33 TELLAPATI SASANK GOUD BHASKARA RAO TELLAPATI

10 KV1/2023-24/54 SANSKRUTI MANOJ BHOSALE BHOSALE MANOJ ARAVIND

11 KV1/2023-24/65 SUNENA DEVI LUKUMONI NATH

12 KV1/2023-24/91 ANURAG KUMAR ABHINASH KUMAR

13 KV1/2023-24/43 SIDDARTH HUCHCHAPPA S. KAMBAR

14 KV1/2023-24/60 PRINCE NEERAJ KUMAR

15 KV1/2023-24/100 MANKIRAT SINGH BEANT SINGH

16 KV1/2023-24/72 SANJEEB KUMAR TIWARI PUSHPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

17 KV1/2023-24/89 NISUKON DAS SANDEEP KUMAR DAS

18 KV1/2023-24/84 GITESH KUMAR JENA SEEMACHAL JENA

19 KV1/2023-24/56 ASHIYAN THAPA ASHOK THAPA

20 KV1/2023-24/52 ASHUTOSH MANGARAJ BIKASH RANJAN MANGARAJ

21 KV1/2023-24/109 BHARGABI BHUYAN PRABITRA BHUYAN

22 KV1/2023-24/67 DEVANSH MISHRA VIKASH CHANDRA MISHRA

23 KV1/2023-24/77 TANVI PUNIA ANIL KUMAR

24 KV1/2023-24/48 PANKHURI PRIYA KISHAN MURARI

25 KV1/2023-24/81 SUSHREE SANGITA SATYANARAYAN BEHERA

26 KV1/2023-24/78 KUSHANKA SHARMA RUPAK SHARMA

27 KV1/2023-24/32 RIMPI BHUYAN RATUL BHUYAN

28 KV1/2023-24/38 TRANJIL VITRIKUTTY BASUDEV VITRIKUTTY

29 KV1/2023-24/90 ANISH DAIMARI RUPAM DAIMARI

30 KV1/2023-24/88 KAUSHIK DAS SUSHIL DAS

31 KV1/2023-24/80 MANYATA SAIKIA BIREN SAIKIA

32 KV1/2023-24/35 NEELPABAN SAIKIA SATYAJIT SAIKIA

33 KV1/2023-24/51 PRAKRITI HAZARIKA MONAH KR. HAZARIKA

34 KV1/2023-24/40 ABHIJAT TEZ DUTTA MAUSUM PRATIM DUTTA

35 KV1/2023-24/62 DHANJIT RAJAK RAJIB RAJAK

36 KV1/2023-24/92 BIBHA KUMARI SANJIB KUMAR SAHANI

37 KV1/2023-24/73 ANUSKA DUTTA RAI UTTAM KUMAR

38 KV1/2023-24/47 ARADHYA BORAH HIMANGSHU BORAH

39 KV1/2023-24/46 ARYADEEP BORAH HIMANGSHU BORAH

40 KV1/2023-24/64 AAFREEN SIDDIQUA AFTAB ANSARI

41 KV1/2023-24/93 DILSANA KHATUN DILUWAR HUSSAIN

42 KV1/2023-24/94 JYOTIRMOY BHARDWAJ MANAS PRATIM BHARDWAJ

43 KV1/2023-24/86 ABDUL WAHID ABDUL KADIR

44 KV1/2023-24/37 ANSHUMAN DAS JAYANTA DAS

45 KV1/2023-24/106 UTKARSH KUMAR KALITA ANANTA KALITA

46 KV1/2023-24/71 KOUSTAVMONI GOGOI RAJIB GOGOI

47 KV1/2023-24/85 MADHURJYA BORA BHASKAR JYOTI BORA

48 KV1/2023-24/98 TARANGA NATH PURNA KANTA NATH

49 KV1/2023-24/50 ASHIRMAN BISWAS ASHISH BISWAS

50 KV1/2023-24/66 RIHAN DAS MANOJ DAS

51 KV1/2023-24/55 SAHIBA KHATUN INAMUL HAQUE

52 KV1/2023-24/101 SARADI SAIKIA BIKASH SAIKIA

53 KV1/2023-24/102 CHINAKI KASHYAP DIBYAJYOTI KOCH

54 KV1/2023-24/59 SHRISHTI CHAUDHARY SURYA NARAYAN CHAUDHARY

55 KV1/2023-24/36 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR DHIRAJ KR. THAKUR

56 KV1/2023-24/104 SONI PANDEY TRIPURARI PANDEY

57 KV1/2023-24/70 HARSHIT BIPLOV SAIKIA RAKTIM BIPLOV SAIKIA

58 KV1/2023-24/44 DEEKSHA PATAR SARBESHWAR PATAR

59 KV1/2023-24/87 ABHIK GOGOI SANJEEB KUMAR

60 KV1/2023-24/69 SIDARTHA BARUAH MANTU BARUAH

61 KV1/2023-24/95 DEEKSHITA DAS MANOJ KUMAR DAS

62 KV1/2023-24/41 HIMANGSHU BARUAH PRANJIT BARUAH

63 KV1/2023-24/79 RISHAB MISHRA RANJIT MISHRA

64 KV1/2023-24/49 KIRTIKA SONARI KISHORE SONARI

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 TEZPUR 

The list of students that has been shortlisted is purely provisional and is based on the claims and 

documents provided at the time of registration only. Admission will be confirm only after verification 

of original documents against the claims made and photocopies submitted. If any discrepancies or 

inconsistencies are found, admission will be denied and his/her candidature will be cancelled 

immediately.

Class - IV
GENERAL SELECTED

GENERAL WAITING LIST

List of Candidates Provisionally Shortlisted for Admission in Class IV

(Session 2023-2024)



SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/76 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/34 VANSHIKA SANJEEV KUMAR

2 KV1/2023-24/60 PRINCE NEERAJ KUMAR

3 KV1/2023-24/53 MOHD UVESH KHAN MURSALEEM KHAN

4 KV1/2023-24/36 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR DHIRAJ KR. THAKUR

5 KV1/2023-24/41 HIMANGSHU BARUAH PRANJIT BARUAH

6 KV1/2023-24/92 BIBHA KUMARI SANJIB KUMAR SAHANI

7 KV1/2023-24/49 KIRTIKA SONARI KISHORE SONARI

8 KV1/2023-24/98 TARANGA NATH PURNA KANTA NATH

9 KV1/2023-24/64 AAFREEN SIDDIQUA AFTAB ANSARI

10 KV1/2023-24/102 CHINAKI KASHYAP DIBYAJYOTI KOCH

11 KV1/2023-24/66 RIHAN DAS MANOJ DAS

12 KV1/2023-24/87 ABHIK GOGOI SANJEEB KUMAR

13 KV1/2023-24/69 SIDARTHA BARUAH MANTU BARUAH

14 KV1/2023-24/106 UTKARSH KUMAR KALITA ANANTA KALITA

15 KV1/2023-24/70 HARSHIT BIPLOV SAIKIA RAKTIM BIPLOV SAIKIA

16 KV1/2023-24/86 ABDUL WAHID ABDUL KADIR

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/74 KUMARI TAPASVI SUNIL KUMAR

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/48 PANKHURI PRIYA KISHAN MURARI

2 KV1/2023-24/81 SUSHREE SANGITA SATYANARAYAN BEHERA

3 KV1/2023-24/51 PRAKRITI HAZARIKA MONAH KR. HAZARIKA

4 KV1/2023-24/37 ANSHUMAN DAS JAYANTA DAS

5 KV1/2023-24/95 DEEKSHITA DAS MANOJ KUMAR DAS

6 KV1/2023-24/62 DHANJIT RAJAK RAJIB RAJAK

7 KV1/2023-24/50 ASHIRMAN BISWAS ASHISH BISWAS

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

NO SEAT

OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES - NON-CREAMY LAYER (OBC-NCL) SELECTED

OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES - NON-CREAMY LAYER (OBC-NCL) WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED CASTES (SC) SELECTED

SCHEDULED CASTES (SC) WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) SELECTED



 



SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/110 OKRAM LANGAMBA O. OKENDRO SINGH

2 KV1/2023-24/111 SEBASTIAN VETTUKALLEL NITHIN V.S.

3 KV1/2023-24/112 PALLAVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR

4 KV1/2023-24/115 JIYA RAWAT PREM SINGH

1 KV1/2023-24/114 DARSHIKA THAKUR SATPAL

2 KV1/2023-24/119 SHIBI TIWARI PUSHPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

3 KV1/2023-24/125 KHUSHBOO SOLANKI DEVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

4 KV1/2023-24/126 DIWATE DHANASHRI PRATAP DIWATE PRATAP

5 KV1/2023-24/121 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN MANOJ KUMAR

6 KV1/2023-24/123 NAITIK GUJJAR HARISHPAL SINGH

7 KV1/2023-24/118 SHREYA THAKUR MANI THAKUR

8 KV1/2023-24/122 ADITYA CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN

9 KV1/2023-24/120 DEEP SIKHA BORAH HEMEN BORAH

10 KV1/2023-24/129 LUNA DAS CHANDAN DAS

11 KV1/2023-24/130 PRIYANSHU BORAH PRASANNA BORA

12 KV1/2023-24/127 SANYA NIRAJ

13 KV1/2023-24/128 ANNU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR

14 KV1/2023-24/134 SEWALI DAS MILAN DAS

15 KV1/2023-24/135 PRONUJ GOGOI DEVAJIT GOGOI

16 KV1/2023-24/137 RIYAN SAIKIA RAKESH SAIKIA

17 KV1/2023-24/138 JYOTIRMOI BORAH NIPAN BORAH

18 KV1/2023-24/139 RESHAB KUMAR SAIKIA KALYAN KUMAR SAIKIA

19 KV1/2023-24/131 ANGSHUMAN NATH LATE ANIL NATH

20 KV1/2023-24/136 RAGANI KUMARI LATE MADAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY

21 KV1/2023-24/132 SUMI NAMASUDRA P.R NAMASUDRA

22 KV1/2023-24/140 AARUSH UPADHYAYA BITUPAN UPADHYAYA

23 KV1/2023-24/141 SANSKRITA CHOUDHARY DHIRAJ KUMAR DHRUW

24 KV1/2023-24/142 PRAGYASHI BORAH BINOY BORAH

25 KV1/2023-24/143 KANGKAN BAISHYA ANIL BAISHYA

26 KV1/2023-24/149 SHRABANI GOSWAMI RAJENDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI

27 KV1/2023-24/147 HRISHI KASHYAP DEBAJIT BAIRAGI

28 KV1/2023-24/145 DEBASISH SARMA MRINAL KR. SARMA

29 KV1/2023-24/146 PRATIKHYA DEVI GOPAL KOIRALA

30 KV1/2023-24/144 SAMIM AMAN BAHAR ALI

31 KV1/2023-24/148 RIMPI SUTRADHAR MONO KUMAR SUTRADHAR

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 TEZPUR 

The list of students that has been shortlisted is purely provisional and is based on the claims and 

documents provided at the time of registration only. Admission will be confirm only after verification 

of original documents against the claims made and photocopies submitted. If any discrepancies or 

inconsistencies are found, admission will be denied and his/her candidature will be cancelled 

immediately.

Class - VI
GENERAL SELECTED

GENERAL WAITING LIST

List of Candidates Provisionally Shortlisted for Admission in Class VI

(Session 2023-2024)



32 KV1/2023-24/150 TATHAGATA BHATTACHARYA PRAJNANPP BHATTACHARYYA

33 KV1/2023-24/170 HARDIK BORTHAKUR RINKU BORTHAKUR

34 KV1/2023-24/180 ANANYA DILIP KUMAR

35 KV1/2023-24/156 BAIBHAV DEBNATH RAJEN DEVNATH

36 KV1/2023-24/168 KUNAL BORAH HEMANTA BORAH

37 KV1/2023-24/158 AMANDEEP KAUR JAGTER SINGH

38 KV1/2023-24/160 RITIKA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN

39 KV1/2023-24/162 KRISHNA SAHU KAMAL SHAH

40 KV1/2023-24/163 ARANYA GOSWAMI MR. DULAL GOSWAMI

41 KV1/2023-24/165 ANUSHKA DEVI UPEN NATH

42 KV1/2023-24/179 NANDANI JAISWAR RAJMANI JAISWAR

43 KV1/2023-24/166 ZUNAK BORAH AKASH RANJAN BORAH

44 KV1/2023-24/177 LAKHI DEVI LATE ANIL RAI

45 KV1/2023-24/172 DEBPRIYA PAUL BAPI PAUL

46 KV1/2023-24/173 SANJUKTA SAIKIA RAMEN SAIKIA

47 KV1/2023-24/161 DEBYANI BEPARI UTTAM BEPARI

48 KV1/2023-24/182 RIDDHI DEKA MANASH DEKA

49 KV1/2023-24/174 JYOTIKA BASUMATARI MOHESWAR BASUMATARI

50 KV1/2023-24/183 MRIDUL NARAYAN PAUL LATE BIMAL PAUL

51 KV1/2023-24/181 KUNAL RAJENDAR KUMAR

52 KV1/2023-24/187 HARSHITA BARUAH DUL BARUAH

53 KV1/2023-24/175 NIBIR DAS MANASH DAS

54 KV1/2023-24/154 RITU KUMARI DHIRAJ KR. THAKUR

55 KV1/2023-24/155 NIHAL BORAH SRI SANTOSH BORAH

56 KV1/2023-24/152 SIBANI BORO DULEN BORO

57 KV1/2023-24/159 AYUSH KUMAR SAHANI SATYANARAYAN SAHANI

58 KV1/2023-24/186 BHAGYA JYOTI NATH MOON CHANDRA NATH 

59 KV1/2023-24/184 AKSHMI SAHA SURAJIT SAHA

60 KV1/2023-24/176 JAGRITY NANDY SUDIPAN NANDY

61 KV1/2023-24/171 ADITYA HAINARI MINTU HAINARI

62 KV1/2023-24/188 TAXA PROJAI ACHINTA PROJAI

63 KV1/2023-24/153 ARJUN DAS HARI SADHAN DAS

64 KV1/2023-24/169 DIMPI RABHA KANAK CH. RABHA

65 KV1/2023-24/164 MISS ADITI DAS BISHNU RAM DAS

66 KV1/2023-24/167 KOUSHIK CHETRI RAJA CHETRI

67 KV1/2023-24/178 PRAGYA PRATIM SARMAH PRANAB JYOTI SARMAH

68 KV1/2023-24/185 TUNUSRI SWARGIARY DILIP SWARGIARY

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/113 VIRAT SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR

2 KV1/2023-24/117 VINITA NEERAJ KUMAR

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/122 ADITYA CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN

2 KV1/2023-24/118 SHREYA THAKUR MANI THAKUR

3 KV1/2023-24/127 SANYA NIRAJ

4 KV1/2023-24/128 ANNU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR

5 KV1/2023-24/136 RAGANI KUMARI LATE MADAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY

OTHER BACKWARD CLASES - NON-CREAMY LAYER (OBC-NCL) SELECTED

OTHER BACKWARD CLASES - NON-CREAMY LAYER (OBC-NCL) WAITING LIST



6 KV1/2023-24/131 ANGSHUMAN NATH LATE ANIL NATH

7 KV1/2023-24/142 PRAGYASHI BORAH BINOY BORAH

8 KV1/2023-24/186 BHAGYA JYOTI NATH MOON CHANDRA NATH 

9 KV1/2023-24/155 NIHAL BORAH SRI SANTOSH BORAH

10 KV1/2023-24/167 KOUSHIK CHETRI RAJA CHETRI

11 KV1/2023-24/154 RITU KUMARI DHIRAJ KR. THAKUR

12 KV1/2023-24/168 KUNAL BORAH HEMANTA BORAH

13 KV1/2023-24/177 LAKHI DEVI LATE ANIL RAI

14 KV1/2023-24/176 JAGRITY NANDY SUDIPAN NANDY

15 KV1/2023-24/188 TAXA PROJAI ACHINTA PROJAI

16 KV1/2023-24/159 AYUSH KUMAR SAHANI SATYANARAYAN SAHANI

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/124 KUMARI VEERA SUNIL KUMAR

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/129 LUNA DAS CHANDAN DAS

2 KV1/2023-24/132 SUMI NAMASUDRA P.R NAMASUDRA

3 KV1/2023-24/148 RIMPI SUTRADHAR MONO KUMAR SUTRADHAR

4 KV1/2023-24/143 KANGKAN BAISHYA ANIL BAISHYA

5 KV1/2023-24/180 ANANYA DILIP KUMAR

6 KV1/2023-24/161 DEBYANI BEPARI UTTAM BEPARI

7 KV1/2023-24/160 RITIKA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN

8 KV1/2023-24/179 NANDANI JAISWAR RAJMANI JAISWAR

9 KV1/2023-24/181 KUNAL RAJENDAR KUMAR

10 KV1/2023-24/164 ADITI DAS BISHNU RAM DAS

11 KV1/2023-24/175 NIBIR DAS MANASH DAS

12 KV1/2023-24/153 ARJUN DAS HARI SADHAN DAS

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/133 JOHN ODO STEINHERR IGNAJIUS STEINHERR

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/174 JYOTIKA BASUMATARI MOHESWAR BASUMATARI

2 KV1/2023-24/169 DIMPI RABHA KANAK CH. RABHA

3 KV1/2023-24/152 SIBANI BORO DULEN BORO

4 KV1/2023-24/185 TUNUSRI SWARGIARY DILIP SWARGIARY

5 KV1/2023-24/171 ADITYA HAINARI MINTU HAINARI

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED CASTES (SC) SELECTED

SCHEDULED CASTES (SC) WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) SELECTED





SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/191 PARITOSH MAJUMDER PRANAB KUMAR MAJUMDER

2 KV1/2023-24/192 SEJAL THAKUR SATPAL

3 KV1/2023-24/193 CHINMOY JYOTI KONWAR KUSHAL KONWAR

4 KV1/2023-24/202 PRASANA BISWAKARMA GOPAL BISWAKARMA

5 KV1/2023-24/206 RAM PRAKASH PAPPU KUMAR RAY

1 KV1/2023-24/197 KUMARI YASHIKA DUBEY PURUSOTTAM DUBEY

2 KV1/2023-24/200 BHAWANA DAS BASANTA KUMAR DAS

3 KV1/2023-24/203 KHEMRAJ THAPA ASHOK THAPA

4 KV1/2023-24/205 CHIRANJIV BORAH MRINAL BORAH

5 KV1/2023-24/201 GYANRANJAM ROUT SAHADEB ROUT

6 KV1/2023-24/204 DIVYANSHI NEGI SANJAY NEGI

7 KV1/2023-24/198 SOMYAJEET BARIK BIBHUTI BHUSHAN BARIK

8 KV1/2023-24/195 ANUPAMA NARAH RANJIT  NARAH

9 KV1/2023-24/196 SHORYA TOMAR AMIT TOMAR

10 KV1/2023-24/207 AVI TOMAR SACHIN TOMAR

11 KV1/2023-24/210 KABISH SHARMA PARSHOTAM LAL

12 KV1/2023-24/212 ANUSHREE GHOSH KRISHNA CH. GHOSH

13 KV1/2023-24/214 KOUSHIK DAS MR. NILEEM DAS

14 KV1/2023-24/215 RIDA ZANNAT HUSSAIN MD. MUSTAK HUSSAIN

15 KV1/2023-24/216 SOMIRON PUJARI LALIT PIYARI

16 KV1/2023-24/217 TEZASHREE GOVARDHANGORE LATE G.D. GOREE

17 KV1/2023-24/218 DEBASISH KASHYAP BORAH JIMBU BORA

18 KV1/2023-24/220 RISHITA SAIKIA JONY SAIKIA

19 KV1/2023-24/227 AYUSH SAHU MANOJ SAHU

20 KV1/2023-24/230 DISHAN BHARADWAJ RAKTIM CHAKRABORTY

21 KV1/2023-24/224 ABHINASH BHARADWAJ HIRAK CHANDRA SARMAH

22 KV1/2023-24/225 GYAN SHARMA DEVESH SHARMA

23 KV1/2023-24/226 ANURAAG SINGHA DIBYA JYOTI SINGHA

24 KV1/2023-24/234 SOUMYA KUMARI THAKUR SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR

25 KV1/2023-24/229 RAJ VERMA MOHAN VERMA

26 KV1/2023-24/231 BASTAV JYOTI BORAH PRASANTA KUMAR BORAH

List of Candidates Provisionally Shortlisted for Admission in Class VII

(Session 2023-2024)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 TEZPUR 

The list of students that has been shortlisted is purely provisional and is based on the claims and 

documents provided at the time of registration only. Admission will be confirm only after verification of 

original documents against the claims made and photocopies submitted. If any discrepancies or 

inconsistencies are found, admission will be denied and his/her candidature will be cancelled 

immediately.
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27 KV1/2023-24/232 VARGOBI BORAH (L) PARAG JYOTI BORAH

28 KV1/2023-24/223 KABYASHREE KASHYAP SRI JIBAN CHANDRA DAS

29 KV1/2023-24/235 DIAMOND BHARAL DILIP BHARALI

30 KV1/2023-24/221 DEEPTANSHU DUTTA RAJU DUTTA

31 KV1/2023-24/222 HIMMAYUKH DUTTA DAS BHASKAR JYOTI DAS

32 KV1/2023-24/228 SNEHAL GOSWAMI LT. BHABAJYOTI GOSWAMI

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/194 UPAMA YADAV TEJPAL SINGH YADAV

2 KV1/2023-24/209 GARVIT SINGH POONIA RAM BHAGAT

1 KV1/2023-24/226 ANURAAG SINGHA DIBYA JYOTI SINGHA

2 KV1/2023-24/231 BASTAV JYOTI BORAH PRASANTA KUMAR BORAH

3 KV1/2023-24/234 SOUMYA KUMARI THAKUR SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR

4 KV1/2023-24/221 DEEPTANSHU DUTTA RAJU DUTTA

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/208 HARSH RAJ KRISHAN MURARI KUMAR

1 KV1/2023-24/223 KABYASHREE KASHYAP SRI JIBAN CHANDRA DAS

2 KV1/2023-24/227 AYUSH SAHU MANOJ SAHU

SR NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHERS NAME

1 KV1/2023-24/199 MEGHNA BASUMATARY SARAT BASUMATARY

1 KV1/2023-24/195 ANUPAMA NARAH RANJIT  NARAH

ST WAITING LIST

OTHER BACKWARD CLASES - NON-CREAMY LAYER (OBC-NCL)

OBC-NCL WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED CASTES (SC)

SC WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST)




